General Power Relay SMI V4.1
© Sanyou Corporation Limited. All rights reserved
Features：
● Low coil power consumption.
● Micro-miniature relay, standard PCB terminals.
● IEC60335-1 compliant product is available.
● IEC60079-15 compliant product is available.
Typical applications：

（3）Customized special suffix is available after being evaluated by Sanyou.
（4） C1 suffix stands for product in accordance to IEC60335-1(GWT) & CTI250V.
Examples of Ordering Codes
SMI-S-112LM relay SMI-1P, Flux-proof, rated DC voltage 12V, coil power 0.54W, 1NO, and contact material AgSnO2
SMI-S-112L relay SMI-1P, Flux-proof, rated DC voltage 12V, coil power 0.54W, 1CO, and contact material AgSnO2
SMI-S-212LM relay SMI-2P, Flux-proof, rated DC voltage 12V, coil power 0.54W, 2NO, and contact material AgSnO2
SMI-S-212L relay SMI-2P, Flux-proof, rated DC voltage 12V, coil power 0.54W, 2CO, and contact material AgSnO2
SMI -S -1 12 L M -F -XX
Special Parameter：
Nil-Standard type
Letter or number-Special requirement